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HEALTH CARE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
FY2024 07/01/2023 - 06/30/2024

Annual Report
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Total Portales Ambulance

Total Clovis Ambulance

Total Texco Ambulance

Total Elite Ambulance
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GRAND TOTAL OF APPROVED HCAP FOR FY 2024
FUNDING FROM SAFETY CARE NET POOL ACCT:

$6,083.96
$465.07
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$23,824.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$211.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,033.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

31.618.37
#406



